
Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 268 1210125 BERAT ALBERT LORENC TOSHKËZI
2 268 1211260 BERAT EMILJA SHAQIR DOMI
3 268 1210022 BERAT ENXHI ARJAN QATO
4 268 1211295 BERAT ESMERALDO REXHEP BANI
5 268 1211155 BERAT GLERION SHABAN DYRMISHI
6 268 1011835 BULQIZË VIKTOR FATMIR SHABANI
7 268 1212845 DIBËR FIJE KUJTIM BARDHI
8 268 914211 DURRËS ADELA YMER GEGIÇI
9 268 1214286 DURRËS ALBANA ARDIAN FUSHA

10 268 1215183 DURRËS ALBJONA ARBEN CAMI
11 268 1213456 DURRËS ALEK AUREL KAÇULINI
12 268 1214655 DURRËS ALKET TASIM SPATA
13 268 1213843 DURRËS ARDIAN BUJAR KURA
14 268 1214720 DURRËS ARDIT FATBI OSMANI
15 268 1214722 DURRËS ARMIR ARJAN MERA
16 268 1215187 DURRËS BRENDON SHPËTIM DIKO
17 268 1213328 DURRËS EMILJANO BASHKIM PULJA
18 268 1215287 DURRËS ENEA VEHBI EREBARA
19 268 1214728 DURRËS ESMERALDA PERPARIM LILAJ
20 268 1213441 DURRËS FJORALDA AGIM SHALA
21 268 1215463 DURRËS JOANA JORGJI MARKU
22 268 1215252 DURRËS JONIDA ARQILE KOÇILLARI
23 268 1115160 DURRËS MILANO KADRI FEJZO
24 268 1213480 DURRËS OLSI EDMOND LEKA
25 268 1213881 DURRËS XHULJO BENIAMIN ÇIÇEKU
26 268 1216695 ELBASAN EDRION SHYQYRI DELIU
27 268 1218122 ELBASAN ENI ILMI HOXHA
28 268 607370 ELBASAN GAZMIR BLERIM KIKIA
29 268 1216913 ELBASAN KLINSI AGIM LALA
30 268 1218062 ELBASAN RINI DEMIR MËHILLI
31 268 1216510 ELBASAN SEDAD DAUT LIKA
32 268 1218525 FIER BLERTA RAMIS KELMENDI
33 268 1219897 FIER EUGERT ROBERT HAZIZAJ
34 268 1220181 FIER IDLIR VLADIMIR SEMA
35 268 1019607 FIER IGLI JANAQ ZARKA
36 268 1220136 FIER XHENISA KASTRIOT GROPA
37 268 1220612 FIER XHULJANA ARTUR SHEHU
38 268 1220883 GJIROKASTËR ELIS AGIM LANI
39 268 1221865 HAS DRITSON HAMEZ DURAKU
40 268 1122678 KAMËZ ALMA GEZIM GJURRA
41 268 1222036 KAMËZ AMARILDA LULZIM SINA
42 268 1222108 KAMËZ ANJEZA QEMAL PUCI
43 268 936890 KAMËZ ARJON VAT PALI
44 268 1222074 KAMËZ BEHARE DASHNOR SINANAJ
45 268 1222082 KAMËZ ELIDONA GANI SHINI

Universiteti: UNIVERSITETI I ARTEVE
Dega: Regji filmi dhe TV



46 268 1121996 KAMËZ MANJOLA GJON UKAJ
47 268 1222317 KAMËZ MANUELA MAN HASPEPA
48 268 1222177 KAMËZ RAMAZAN HALIL DRENI
49 268 1222259 KAMËZ SHPEND ZAIM HOXHA
50 268 1223504 KAVAJË GIULIA BERNARD ALLA
51 268 1223271 KAVAJË GIULIANO ASTRIT USTAMETA
52 268 1223672 KAVAJË KLAUDIA NUH SARAÇI
53 268 1223599 KAVAJË PRANVERA HARTIM METOLLI
54 268 1223328 KAVAJË SKERDI XHETAN VELIA
55 268 1223984 KAVAJË XHENIS XHEZAIR ROKU
56 268 1223908 KAVAJË XHULIAN ADRIATIK RUSTANI
57 268 1225438 KORÇË FANI ALBERT ZGURI
58 268 1225332 KORÇË KRISTI GËZIM MEJDANI
59 268 1124703 KORÇË RIGERS ILIRJAN HAMZA
60 268 1226149 KRUJË ANIDA SKËNDER VISHA
61 268 1125597 KRUJË BESART FERIT CANI
62 268 1225748 KRUJË ERGES SABAH META
63 268 1226058 KRUJË ERVIN BARDHOK DODA
64 268 1226125 KRUJË INA ARTAN GJINI
65 268 1227234 KUKËS AFERDITA ENVER TEMA
66 268 1227308 KUKËS BESART SKENDER MATAJ
67 268 1226982 KUKËS BRUNO RAHMI OLLOMANI
68 268 1227312 KUKËS DENIS SAMI MORINA
69 268 1227337 KUKËS MEREME ILMI CENAJ
70 268 1227031 KUKËS RRAHMAN BAJRAM MURTATI
71 268 1227943 KURBIN ANISA TOM GJONAJ
72 268 1127549 KURBIN PASHK TONIN GJONLEKAJ
73 268 1226430 KUÇOVË ERMELINDA VEIS BRAHIMAJ
74 268 1226411 KUÇOVË MATEOS MAKSIM BOSTANI
75 268 1229364 LEZHË DORIAN HALIL REÇI
76 268 1228954 LEZHË ERIOLA PJETER PEPKOLAJ
77 268 1228772 LEZHË ROMINA PRENG TRASHAJ
78 268 1229069 LEZHË SONILA FATMIR KUÇAJ
79 268 1228777 LEZHË VLADIMIR NIKOLIN GJONAJ
80 268 1231977 LUSHNJE ARJANA KRISTAQ BUSHI
81 268 1231629 LUSHNJE ENEA ARBEN MERTIRI
82 268 1231171 LUSHNJE ENI NAIM ALLA
83 268 1231632 LUSHNJE ERISILDA ALFRED KANINA
84 268 1230919 LUSHNJE SIBORA BUJAR PONOÇI
85 268 45252 MALLAKASTËR ARBËR BEHAR TARAJ
86 268 1232989 MALLAKASTËR GENTJAN ASQERI MERKAJ
87 268 1232263 MALËSI E MADHE KRISTJAN NIKË MARÇINAJ
88 268 1233755 MAT ERIDON HAMIT LIKA
89 268 1233250 MAT IRENA FATMIR BOJNI
90 268 1233492 MAT XHULIAN FLAKIM TUNAJ
91 268 1234133 MIRDITË DORINELA GJIN DODAJ
92 268 1234406 MIRDITË EMANUEL NIKOLL KARAÇI
93 268 1234700 PEQIN LULZIM MYSLIM ÇULLHAJ
94 268 1234736 PEQIN SAJMIR ILIR HASKJA



95 268 1236010 POGRADEC ELDA FERZI GUXHOLLI
96 268 1235988 POGRADEC JULJAN PËRPARIM PALLA
97 268 1235686 POGRADEC MARTIN ARBEN CANO
98 268 1236342 PUKË EMILJANA PRENG NIKOLLI
99 268 1236373 SARANDË BRUNO KOSTA VEIZAJ

100 268 1237107 SHKODËR ELMEDINA FLAMUR HOXHA
101 268 1237832 SHKODËR EMANUEL ERNEST PALUSHAJ
102 268 835837 SHKODËR FISNIK FATBARDH SMAJAJ
103 268 1238061 SHKODËR GERTI MUSA GËRÇARI
104 268 834523 SHKODËR IDEN ALFRED TEMALI
105 268 1239389 SHKODËR INDRIT MUHAMET BUSHATI
106 268 1239155 SHKODËR KRISTIAN PAVLIN ÇARRI
107 268 1238987 SHKODËR LEONORA PREL MILANI
108 268 1237952 SHKODËR LORENC DEDË ÇEKAJ
109 268 1137810 SHKODËR MARIZA MARASH KOLA
110 268 1237718 SHKODËR SAID OSMAN BRAHIMI
111 268 1238699 SHKODËR SAIMIR BESNIK BRAHUSHA
112 268 1245285 TIRANË ADELA FETA HASA
113 268 1246113 TIRANË ADRIAN BEQIR GURI
114 268 1246266 TIRANË ALBI VINAR KURTI
115 268 1245756 TIRANË ALESIA GENCI BURNAZI
116 268 1246742 TIRANË ANDI ASTRIT BAHOLLI
117 268 1139901 TIRANË ANNAIS SHKËLQIM LIKA
118 268 1246669 TIRANË ANXHELA BESNIK DEDA
119 268 1242620 TIRANË ANXHELA KUJTIM SKONJA
120 268 1042260 TIRANË ARBRI MAKSIM BEZATLLIU
121 268 1243685 TIRANË ARIEL NIKO VASILI
122 268 1247007 TIRANË ARTUR BESNIK FERATI
123 268 1241366 TIRANË BERLIN HAXHI JUSUFI
124 268 1244283 TIRANË BLIN GJIN VARFI
125 268 1247081 TIRANË BORA TIMO KOKA
126 268 1242916 TIRANË DENIS LULZIM BALLA
127 268 1243700 TIRANË DIONIS ANDREA PRIFTI
128 268 1245328 TIRANË DIONIS RAMAZAN HOXHA
129 268 1243403 TIRANË DRILON TOFIK HOXHA
130 268 1246302 TIRANË EDIMAH PËLLUMB GRËMBI
131 268 1246940 TIRANË EGLIS SAMI HYSA
132 268 1246713 TIRANË ELEN ROBERT BEQIRAJ
133 268 1241596 TIRANË ELTJON AGRON RRAMILLI
134 268 1246122 TIRANË EMILJANO PERIKLI DEDI
135 268 1142496 TIRANË ENEA ROBERT MEMA
136 268 1242656 TIRANË ENERIK PËRPARIM HADAJ
137 268 1142800 TIRANË ENIO YLLI MEMAJDINI
138 268 1245226 TIRANË ENKEL ROLAND XHELILI
139 268 49300 TIRANË ENNIO TRISTAN HAJRO
140 268 1245228 TIRANË ERALD FATLIND NASUFI
141 268 1244147 TIRANË ERALD KONGRES DEZDARI
142 268 1246752 TIRANË ERDA FLAMUR LAZE
143 268 1246910 TIRANË ERSAN SOKOL ÇELMETA



144 268 1242435 TIRANË ERSEJDA ISUF DEMIRXHIU
145 268 1246990 TIRANË ERVIS BUJAR RUÇI
146 268 1246717 TIRANË EVI VALTER GJONI
147 268 1142501 TIRANË FATJON XHEMAL NURÇELLARI
148 268 1245300 TIRANË FJORALBA ILIR BREGASI
149 268 1244795 TIRANË FLORIAN GJERGJ LLESHI
150 268 1246563 TIRANË FRANKA GJERGJ LEZHJA
151 268 1241221 TIRANË GELDI MERSIN BELBA
152 268 1144366 TIRANË GIOVANNI FRANCESCO ARJAN HAXHIAJ
153 268 1038561 TIRANË GJERGJI NIKOLLA NIKA
154 268 1245741 TIRANË HELGA ARTUR META
155 268 1247092 TIRANË ILIA ZENEL MURATAJ
156 268 1247093 TIRANË ILNEA ILIR HAMITI
157 268 1245166 TIRANË IMELDA SALI DEMIRI
158 268 36895 TIRANË INA ROLAND SULAJ
159 268 1246756 TIRANË JON FATMIR GJON-BOÇARI
160 268 1244115 TIRANË JON PËLLUMB ABESHI
161 268 1244443 TIRANË JUELA ASTRIT PUSHAJ
162 268 1142469 TIRANË JULIANA FIQIRI BARDHI
163 268 635696 TIRANË JUNA ISLAM GJOVARI
164 268 1142507 TIRANË JUNIK AGIM BASHAJ
165 268 1241503 TIRANË KEJDI BUJAR DEMNERI
166 268 1243155 TIRANË KEVI BARJAM REDHAJ
167 268 1246613 TIRANË KLAUDIO SHPËTIM ÇEPANI
168 268 1244156 TIRANË KLINT ASTRIT MEMIA
169 268 38853 TIRANË KLODIAN NAIM KEÇI
170 268 1242637 TIRANË KREIDA PETRIT DIKOLLARI
171 268 1241731 TIRANË KRESHNIK PETRIT KACA 
172 268 1245233 TIRANË KYLMEDA MUHAMET MOLLA
173 268 1243947 TIRANË MARLA ADRIAN NARAZANI
174 268 1241563 TIRANË MATIA ROBERT LLUPA
175 268 1241314 TIRANË MEDION KUJTIM SEITI
176 268 1245240 TIRANË MICHAEL AGIM SHEHU
177 268 1245338 TIRANË MIKENA KRESHNIK HASHORVA
178 268 1240491 TIRANË NARGIS MUHAMET HAXHIAJ
179 268 1245341 TIRANË PATRIK ASTRIT KUMANI
180 268 1042330 TIRANË POLIKSENI SPIRO GAÇE
181 268 1042292 TIRANË PRINC GJOKE KOLA
182 268 1245210 TIRANË RAMAZAN SKËNDER MIRA
183 268 1246582 TIRANË SHEILA AGRON XHAVO
184 268 1244868 TIRANË SIDORELA GEZIM KRUDA
185 268 1139903 TIRANË SILVESTER THANAS SHUTA
186 268 1247107 TIRANË SILVESTËR FILIP SHOSHI
187 268 1247108 TIRANË SINDORELA FIQERET DULI
188 268 1245247 TIRANË SONI AGIM DEDEI
189 268 1247261 TIRANË SULEJMAN ENVER HAFIZI
190 268 1242382 TIRANË VINÇENS LEONARD ITELLARI
191 268 1038239 TIRANË XHEVAHIR AVDI KORTOÇI
192 268 1247110 TIRANË XHULIO EDMOND BANA



193 268 1248361 TIRANË QARK EVA SAMI MATOSHI
194 268 1247554 TIRANË QARK FATBARDHA REFAT SHIBA
195 268 1248389 TIRANË QARK IRIS BUJAR KOPECI
196 268 1248297 TIRANË QARK MIGENA LAIM HYSA
197 268 1247834 TIRANË QARK OLSIAN QAZIM TAFANI
198 268 1249710 TIRANË QARK ROLAND BILAN PLAKU
199 268 1247565 TIRANË QARK SARA FATMIR MUÇA
200 268 1248348 TIRANË QARK SOKOL PAL PEPKOLAJ
201 268 1047771 VLORË LINDRIT BESNIK BEQIRAJ
202 268 1250972 VLORË ORFEBI ORMEN JAHO
203 268 1252227 VLORË STEFAN DHIMITRAQGLLAÇI



Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 269 1210125 BERAT ALBERT LORENC TOSHKËZI
2 269 1210335 BERAT DIAMANTINA AJET METOHU
3 269 1211260 BERAT EMILJA SHAQIR DOMI
4 269 1210135 BERAT ERALD ALI DELIBASHI
5 269 1211155 BERAT GLERION SHABAN DYRMISHI
6 269 1210442 BERAT NURIE PËRPARIM JAHO
7 269 910141 BERAT XHEJMS ZAMIR SARAÇI
8 269 1010984 BERAT YLVISA FJODOR HOXHA
9 269 1211647 BULQIZË MAJLINDA NAIM SEJDI

10 269 1212297 DEVOLL FLAVI LONARD DIKOLLARI 
11 269 1212402 DIBËR ALBJAN GËZIM LALA
12 269 1213181 DIBËR ARLIND NEXHMI SELI
13 269 1212407 DIBËR BLEDAR SHAQIR BASHA
14 269 1212639 DIBËR EUROLT DASHNOR SELAMI
15 269 1212845 DIBËR FIJE KUJTIM BARDHI
16 269 1213089 DIBËR ILMI ABDURRAHIM MANDRI
17 269 1212650 DIBËR JETA FATOS MEHMETI
18 269 1213106 DIBËR MINE SAHIT KOVAÇI
19 269 914211 DURRËS ADELA YMER GEGIÇI
20 269 1213234 DURRËS ADIL RAMIZ DYRMISHI
21 269 1214590 DURRËS ALBAN SALI BITRI
22 269 1213456 DURRËS ALEK AUREL KAÇULINI
23 269 1213201 DURRËS ALI KASEM SHQOPA
24 269 1213697 DURRËS ANXHELA IDAJET ÇARÇIU
25 269 1213843 DURRËS ARDIAN BUJAR KURA
26 269 1214722 DURRËS ARMIR ARJAN MERA
27 269 1213299 DURRËS DEMIR MUSTAFA DOSTA
28 269 1213780 DURRËS DENIS ARBEN KODRAZIU
29 269 1213463 DURRËS DENISA EDUARD BEBEÇI
30 269 1114923 DURRËS DENISA SHABAN SAHITAJ
31 269 1015385 DURRËS ELSA NIKOLL NDOKAJ
32 269 1214357 DURRËS EMILJAN BAJRAM VRIONI
33 269 1213535 DURRËS ENEJDA DASHAMIR KEÇI
34 269 1015417 DURRËS ERJONA HAXHI TABAKU
35 269 1213246 DURRËS ERLIND ADRIATIK KAPLLANI
36 269 1213816 DURRËS ERMIR ZALO JONKA
37 269 1215252 DURRËS JONIDA ARQILE KOÇILLARI
38 269 1214664 DURRËS KLINTON HYSEN MANI
39 269 1014216 DURRËS LEDJANA HASAN KOLECI
40 269 1214845 DURRËS LORENC MYSLIM ÇOKA
41 269 1214485 DURRËS MARIO LUAN TAFARUÇI
42 269 1214848 DURRËS MARIOGLENT FATMIR PJEÇI
43 269 1214877 DURRËS MARTIN FATMIR ÇOLLAKU
44 269 1115160 DURRËS MILANO KADRI FEJZO
45 269 1214136 DURRËS OLIVERT BUJAR SENKO

Universiteti: UNIVERSITETI I ARTEVE
Dega: Aktrim



46 269 1014161 DURRËS QERIM DASHNOR PERSHAKU
47 269 1214492 DURRËS REXHINO HAMDI KOÇI
48 269 1213621 DURRËS TEDI LUAN HASANAJ
49 269 1214044 DURRËS XHILDA PËLLUMB SEFAJ
50 269 1213627 DURRËS XHULJAN PETRAQ KUKLI
51 269 1214749 DURRËS XHULJO ARBEN BESHIRI
52 269 1216165 ELBASAN ASLLAN DYLAVER META
53 269 1217109 ELBASAN DEAN BAJRAM OMERI
54 269 1217823 ELBASAN EDILE AGRON ÇELA
55 269 1217765 ELBASAN EMANUEL TAJAR ÇELA
56 269 1218165 ELBASAN EMELDA ZABIT KASA
57 269 1217824 ELBASAN ENDRI SHPETIM HOXHA
58 269 1218122 ELBASAN ENI ILMI HOXHA
59 269 1216401 ELBASAN ERA MUHAMET ALIÇKA
60 269 1216122 ELBASAN ERIDION SULEJMAN KASA
61 269 1216636 ELBASAN ESMERALDA FATMIR GJEVORI
62 269 1217010 ELBASAN LISJANA SOTIR TERZIU
63 269 1217012 ELBASAN MARKELA MARK TOÇI
64 269 1217715 ELBASAN MATEOS MAKSIM KOVAÇAJ
65 269 1218062 ELBASAN RINI DEMIR MËHILLI
66 269 1216510 ELBASAN SEDAD DAUT LIKA
67 269 1217360 ELBASAN VJOLLCA BARDHYL HYSA
68 269 1219064 FIER ANITA AGIM SHEHAJ
69 269 1219068 FIER ARLINDA KASTRIOT HOXHA
70 269 1119039 FIER ELIDON DASHNOR SEITAJ
71 269 1218340 FIER ELIDON FUAT ÇELA 
72 269 918321 FIER ERALD BAHIR TOMORRI
73 269 1218333 FIER ERIDON FREDI YZEIRAJ
74 269 1219966 FIER ERIS VLADIMIR TAFAJ
75 269 1218800 FIER ERMAL YLLI RUKO
76 269 1220181 FIER IDLIR VLADIMIR SEMA
77 269 1019607 FIER IGLI JANAQ ZARKA
78 269 1218988 FIER KETRINA JOSIF MARKO
79 269 1220562 FIER ORESTI MUSTAFA HEJBEJA
80 269 1220024 FIER TABENE BARDHYL ELMAZI
81 269 1219125 FIER XHENTIANA LUAN MUSKAJ
82 269 1220595 FIER XHULIANA SULO MAHMUTAJ
83 269 1218344 FIER XHULIO HYSEN HIDËRSHAJ
84 269 1220612 FIER XHULJANA ARTUR SHEHU
85 269 1220883 GJIROKASTËR ELIS AGIM LANI
86 269 1221253 GJIROKASTËR LULEZIM FEJZO IDRIZI
87 269 920524 GJIROKASTËR MIKELE ARBEN MOSHO
88 269 1221619 GRAMSH MARJO ARDJAN QOSE
89 269 1221818 HAS ALI GANI KRAJA
90 269 1221936 HAS ARBEN BASHKIM BARDHOSHI
91 269 1221865 HAS DRITSON HAMEZ DURAKU
92 269 1121643 HAS ESAT ELEZ BEGU
93 269 1221883 HAS HAMDI JAH UKPERAJ



94 269 1221932 HAS VASIL SHPEND BRATI
95 269 1221773 HAS XHEME TAHIR MAÇI
96 269 1122678 KAMËZ ALMA GEZIM GJURRA
97 269 1222948 KAMËZ ARLIN FEHMI LEKA
98 269 1122878 KAMËZ BAJRAM MYRTEZA HYSA 
99 269 1222627 KAMËZ BEONARD GURALI SHAHINI

100 269 1223208 KAMËZ DONALDO DULEJMAN PASHA
101 269 1222082 KAMËZ ELIDONA GANI SHINI
102 269 1222633 KAMËZ ENEA SHIQER GECAJ
103 269 1221979 KAMËZ ENTELA XHEVDET KOSTURI
104 269 1223214 KAMËZ ERA MUSA DREJTOVA
105 269 1122853 KAMËZ GENTJAN ILMI PIRA
106 269 1222774 KAMËZ JULJAN HATEM MUÇOLLARI
107 269 1222699 KAMËZ KLISMAN MARASH PRENDI
108 269 1223237 KAMËZ LUARTS ASTRIT LAME
109 269 1222136 KAMËZ LULJETA GJIN FRROKU
110 269 1222485 KAMËZ MALVINA AGIM TURJA
111 269 1222707 KAMËZ OLTEGERT HAMIT LACI
112 269 1222177 KAMËZ RAMAZAN HALIL DRENI
113 269 1223909 KAVAJË ADRIATIK ASTRIT XHELO
114 269 1123202 KAVAJË ANA DYLAVER GIXHARI
115 269 1223510 KAVAJË ANDI NAZMI PUJA
116 269 1223340 KAVAJË BESMIR BUKUROSH FERUKU
117 269 1223641 KAVAJË ERVANA MUSA UKU
118 269 1223448 KAVAJË ERVIS MEXHID ELMADHI
119 269 1223672 KAVAJË KLAUDIA NUH SARAÇI
120 269 1223357 KAVAJË MARKO SAMI METUSHI
121 269 1223599 KAVAJË PRANVERA HARTIM METOLLI
122 269 1223328 KAVAJË SKERDI XHETAN VELIA
123 269 1224021 KOLONJË ERSILJANO ALI XHELOLLARI
124 269 1224049 KOLONJË ILIA ILIRJAN KAÇI
125 269 1224731 KORÇË ELISEO ANESTI DILKA
126 269 1225063 KORÇË FRANC AJDËR BREGU
127 269 1224954 KORÇË FRANCI NEVRUS IBRAJ
128 269 1225332 KORÇË KRISTI GËZIM MEJDANI
129 269 1225303 KORÇË KRISTJAN SPARTAK KOROVESHI
130 269 1224308 KORÇË MARTIN SAMI ELEZI
131 269 1225564 KORÇË NATASHA MIHALLAQ MENGRI
132 269 1226183 KRUJË ADMIR AVNI TALI
133 269 1226151 KRUJË ARBANA VASIL COLI
134 269 1225648 KRUJË DENIS HALIM LOKA
135 269 1226058 KRUJË ERVIN BARDHOK DODA
136 269 1226309 KRUJË ERVIS DILBER KORBI
137 269 1225697 KRUJË GITE GJERGJ TAVASJA
138 269 1226203 KRUJË ILJAZ MYFTAR RADA
139 269 1226125 KRUJË INA ARTAN GJINI
140 269 1225898 KRUJË INDRIT KUJTIM KACANAJ
141 269 1226025 KRUJË IRGIN MIT'HAT KOÇI



142 269 1225708 KRUJË JULJANA PASHK TROKSI
143 269 1125369 KRUJË MARSEL AFRIM BOJA
144 269 1125436 KRUJË REXHEP NEBI HOXHA
145 269 1226180 KRUJË XHENSILA HAZIZ CAKANI
146 269 1125882 KRUJË XHULJA AFRIM KURTI
147 269 1226752 KUKËS ARLIND RUSTAN HASALAMI
148 269 1227274 KUKËS ASLLAN EMRI PALUSHI
149 269 1226982 KUKËS BRUNO RAHMI OLLOMANI
150 269 1226920 KUKËS CEN DEMIR TROTA
151 269 1226930 KUKËS ELVISA RAMIZ PEPOSHI
152 269 1226929 KUKËS ESNAF BRAHIM SHEHU
153 269 1227554 KUKËS FLORAND EKREM PALUSHI
154 269 1227335 KUKËS LIRIDON HALIL TROCI
155 269 1227337 KUKËS MEREME ILMI CENAJ
156 269 1226782 KUKËS VISAR JONUZ KOLA
157 269 1226783 KUKËS YLBER HALIM BAKALLI
158 269 1227959 KURBIN ALBAN LUDOVIK MATA
159 269 1228376 KURBIN ARMONDO GJOK CALI
160 269 1227870 KURBIN DESARA NDUE GJINI
161 269 1227776 KURBIN EMILIO KUJTIM BERISHA
162 269 1227717 KURBIN IRGIT LEKE PËRLESI
163 269 1228078 KURBIN LORENC FATOS DIDO
164 269 1226430 KUÇOVË ERMELINDA VEIS BRAHIMAJ
165 269 1229111 LEZHË ANTON PJETER PJETRI
166 269 1229232 LEZHË ARDIT DYLAVER MOLLA
167 269 1228699 LEZHË ARMANDO PETRIT GJEKA
168 269 1128239 LEZHË ERALD ALEKS GJERGJAJ
169 269 1229087 LEZHË GERALD NDUE ÇUPI
170 269 1228594 LEZHË GJOVALIN PASHK KOLA
171 269 1228772 LEZHË ROMINA PRENG TRASHAJ
172 269 1229329 LEZHË SOKRATINA GJERGJ LEKAJ
173 269 1230016 LIBRAZHD ADHURIM FATMIR DISHA
174 269 1229656 LIBRAZHD ANDI XHEVAIR KUKLI
175 269 1230223 LIBRAZHD GABRIELA RËZHDI RUSTA
176 269 1229673 LIBRAZHD GRAMOZ TOMOR BESHELLO
177 269 1229911 LIBRAZHD PETRIT ZIHNI KOÇI
178 269 1230178 LIBRAZHD VEIZ AHMET ÇOTA
179 269 1231580 LUSHNJE ARILDO SULEJMAN MEÇO
180 269 1029920 LUSHNJE ARION RIZA ÇELA
181 269 1230493 LUSHNJE ENIO XHAFER SANXHAKU
182 269 1231632 LUSHNJE ERISILDA ALFRED KANINA
183 269 1232086 LUSHNJE HERMA MEHMET ZENELI
184 269 1231633 LUSHNJE ILVA ARISTIR PRIFTI
185 269 1231770 LUSHNJE KLEVIST SERAN TARAGJINI 
186 269 1231098 LUSHNJE MARJOL DHIMO GOGA
187 269 1230756 LUSHNJE SAJMIR BARDHYL RUSHITAJ
188 269 1230759 LUSHNJE YMER BARJAM POPOVA
189 269 1132474 MALLAKASTËR BESNIK FAIK DURAJ



190 269 1232989 MALLAKASTËR GENTJAN ASQERI MERKAJ
191 269 1232263 MALËSI E MADHE KRISTJAN NIKË MARÇINAJ
192 269 1233147 MAT ALFRED IDAJET MARKU
193 269 1233474 MAT ERGYST SKËNDER SALIAJ
194 269 1233755 MAT ERIDON HAMIT LIKA
195 269 1233479 MAT FLORIANA MIFTAR SELITA
196 269 1233424 MAT GJENI GEG LEPURI
197 269 1233250 MAT IRENA FATMIR BOJNI
198 269 1233492 MAT XHULIAN FLAKIM TUNAJ
199 269 1234133 MIRDITË DORINELA GJIN DODAJ
200 269 1234406 MIRDITË EMANUEL NIKOLL KARAÇI
201 269 1234204 MIRDITË JULIAN ALEKSANDËR TOPOLLAJ
202 269 1234186 MIRDITË SUELA FRAN TOPOLLAJ
203 269 1234211 MIRDITË VALBONA FRAN DEDAJ
204 269 1235259 POGRADEC BLEDI EDMOND SPAHO
205 269 1235675 POGRADEC ELDA IRJAT OSHAFI
206 269 1235305 POGRADEC ENEA ANDON ÇOBANI
207 269 1235268 POGRADEC ENEA ZINI MICI
208 269 1235686 POGRADEC MARTIN ARBEN CANO
209 269 1236088 PUKË AIDA ANGJELIN DEMA
210 269 1236101 PUKË GRISELDA ARBEN MORINA
211 269 1236104 PUKË ILMIHANE GJOVALIN PRENDI
212 269 832450 PUKË JASMINA GËZIM KURTALIJA
213 269 1236345 PUKË KRISTINE NDUE PRENDI
214 269 1236143 PUKË SHPRESA KUJTIM VILA
215 269 1236373 SARANDË BRUNO KOSTA VEIZAJ
216 269 1236393 SARANDË ERVIOLA FRAN GJONAJ
217 269 1236457 SARANDË KLAUDIO XHEMIL DURAJ
218 269 1236702 SARANDË ROMEO BAFTJAR MUÇA
219 269 1236703 SARANDË SABRI PELLUMB ADEMI
220 269 1237086 SHKODËR AMBËR ISMAJL BERDICA
221 269 1237584 SHKODËR AMELA NIAZI BUSHI
222 269 1237102 SHKODËR ARMIR XHEVDET BAJRAKTARI
223 269 1237107 SHKODËR ELMEDINA FLAMUR HOXHA
224 269 1136908 SHKODËR ERION RUZHDI REXHEPI
225 269 1238870 SHKODËR ESMERALDO FIDEL HARAPI
226 269 1237704 SHKODËR FLORIN GJERGJ HURDHA
227 269 1237136 SHKODËR GAZMIR DYLBER PYSQYLI
228 269 1238061 SHKODËR GERTI MUSA GËRÇARI
229 269 1237513 SHKODËR GRETA NIKOLLE ÇETINA
230 269 1136567 SHKODËR IZBARI XHELAL MALAJ
231 269 1238819 SHKODËR JETMIR LEK SHKAMBI
232 269 1138215 SHKODËR JULJAN GJOVALIN DEKAJ
233 269 1237614 SHKODËR KRIST FATOS LLESHI
234 269 1239155 SHKODËR KRISTIAN PAVLIN ÇARRI
235 269 1237577 SHKODËR MARTE PJETËR NIKOLLI
236 269 1237598 SHKODËR MILEDI HILMI KUKAJ
237 269 1237178 SHKODËR ORNELA FRANO GJINI



238 269 1136555 SHKODËR STEFAN ALFRED MARENA
239 269 1236960 SHKODËR VJOLLCA LEKË CUMRAKU
240 269 1243806 TIRANË ADELA ADRIAN LAMI
241 269 1247179 TIRANË AIDA IDRIZ SINA
242 269 1246266 TIRANË ALBI VINAR KURTI
243 269 1038295 TIRANË ALDI FLAMUR ÇILI
244 269 1241484 TIRANË ALDO MUHARREM ALIÇKA
245 269 1245484 TIRANË ALESIA ADRIATIK MUHARREMI
246 269 1245756 TIRANË ALESIA GENCI BURNAZI
247 269 1246451 TIRANË ALVIAMO AGOSTIN DODAJ
248 269 1245555 TIRANË ANGJELINA ANDREA MANOKU
249 269 1139901 TIRANË ANNAIS SHKËLQIM LIKA
250 269 1242294 TIRANË ANXHEL NDRICIM GOGA
251 269 1246669 TIRANË ANXHELA BESNIK DEDA
252 269 1246191 TIRANË ANXHELO ILIRJAN ALLUSHAJ
253 269 1252623 TIRANË ARDIT BARDHOK MEMAJ
254 269 1242651 TIRANË ARDIT LULZIM AJAZI
255 269 1242652 TIRANË ARDRIT PËRPARIM KAMBERI
256 269 1247007 TIRANË ARTUR BESNIK FERATI
257 269 1247077 TIRANË ARTUR TONIN PJETRI
258 269 1247199 TIRANË AUREL SABRI CANI
259 269 1246026 TIRANË BARION VEXHI MUÇO
260 269 1246512 TIRANË BERILDA RIZA LAÇO
261 269 1247081 TIRANË BORA TIMO KOKA
262 269 1247082 TIRANË BRIKENA ADRIATIK ASA
263 269 1242653 TIRANË BRISEJDA FEJZI PAJAJ
264 269 1244432 TIRANË DANIEL MUHARREM VRAPI
265 269 1043596 TIRANË DANJEL GJON DEDNDREAJ
266 269 1242624 TIRANË DENIS FATOS BAJRAMI
267 269 1243700 TIRANË DIONIS ANDREA PRIFTI
268 269 1243403 TIRANË DRILON TOFIK HOXHA
269 269 1246302 TIRANË EDIMAH PËLLUMB GRËMBI
270 269 1245190 TIRANË ELDA RESHAT STAFA
271 269 1244285 TIRANË ELIS ILIR BYTYÇI
272 269 1245708 TIRANË ELIS PËRPARIM DUNISHA
273 269 1241596 TIRANË ELTJON AGRON RRAMILLI
274 269 1242262 TIRANË ELTON ALEKSANDËR KUQALI
275 269 1242656 TIRANË ENERIK PËRPARIM HADAJ
276 269 1247088 TIRANË ENKELEDA ENGJËLL LLABANI
277 269 1042787 TIRANË ENRI ARIAN MUÇO
278 269 1243432 TIRANË ERALD BEHAR CANE
279 269 1142804 TIRANË ERGIS TODI BICJA
280 269 1242562 TIRANË ERION BESNIK MERKOQI
281 269 1246521 TIRANË ERJOLA XHAFERR KAZIA
282 269 1247181 TIRANË ERJONA GËZIM XHAVARI
283 269 1244476 TIRANË ERLIND SELMAN ZHLLIMA
284 269 1042801 TIRANË ERSA ARBEN SARA
285 269 1242435 TIRANË ERSEJDA ISUF DEMIRXHIU



286 269 1246990 TIRANË ERVIS BUJAR RUÇI
287 269 1142877 TIRANË ESKIL GJOVALIN QOKAJ
288 269 1242660 TIRANË ESMERALDA XHEVAT OMERI
289 269 1246717 TIRANË EVI VALTER GJONI
290 269 1242394 TIRANË FRANÇESK ZEF GJOKA
291 269 1247017 TIRANË GENTJANA GËZIM CARA
292 269 1242630 TIRANË GERALD NDUE PRENGA
293 269 1244959 TIRANË GERARD QEMAL STROKA
294 269 1144366 TIRANË GIOVANNI FRANCESCO ARJAN HAXHIAJ
295 269 1247091 TIRANË GRISEJDA ALI BAJRAMI
296 269 1245229 TIRANË GËZIM MUHARREM ALLUSHI
297 269 1241394 TIRANË HEJSI SKËNDER RUÇI
298 269 1247092 TIRANË ILIA ZENEL MURATAJ
299 269 1244886 TIRANË ILIRJAN BUJAR DURO
300 269 1247093 TIRANË ILNEA ILIR HAMITI
301 269 1244151 TIRANË INGRID SHPËTIM KODRA
302 269 1243822 TIRANË IRSELZA FATOS AGOLLI
303 269 1243252 TIRANË ISMAIL BESNIK VASKA
304 269 1243818 TIRANË IVA AGRON BARDHI
305 269 1247094 TIRANË JETMIR ARBEN ALKU
306 269 1244485 TIRANË JOSIRA PETRIT RASHA
307 269 1142509 TIRANË KLAUDIA MYQEREM HATIA
308 269 1247096 TIRANË KLAUDIA VALDET HAZIZANJ
309 269 1242668 TIRANË KLEJDI YLLI JAUPI
310 269 1242572 TIRANË LEDJON XHEZMI BAKIU
311 269 1245235 TIRANË LORENC FADIL AGOLLI
312 269 1245510 TIRANË LULZIM HAZIZ PËRVANA
313 269 1247098 TIRANË LYSJEN ARDIAN KADIU
314 269 1247023 TIRANË MALVINA ZYLFI DOMI
315 269 1242170 TIRANË MANJOLA ASTRIT KARAJ
316 269 1042537 TIRANË MARISA ISA MJESHTRI
317 269 1242172 TIRANË MARJO PELLUMB HASANI
318 269 1244829 TIRANË MARK GJELOSH STAKAJ
319 269 1241563 TIRANË MATIA ROBERT LLUPA
320 269 1245240 TIRANË MICHAEL AGIM SHEHU
321 269 1245280 TIRANË MORGAN GJERGJ FJERZA
322 269 1246733 TIRANË NDRIÇIM ZABIT KARKINI
323 269 1247180 TIRANË NEVILA HETEM OMERI
324 269 1241606 TIRANË NIKOLAUS DERO KAMBERAJ
325 269 1140392 TIRANË ORENA ARTUR BICI
326 269 1241479 TIRANË ORNELA XHAFER DEMALIAJ
327 269 1042330 TIRANË POLIKSENI SPIRO GAÇE
328 269 1246285 TIRANË PËLLUMB DASHNOR FIXHA
329 269 1242704 TIRANË RAJMONDA GËZIM ALISENI
330 269 1245210 TIRANË RAMAZAN SKËNDER MIRA
331 269 1247102 TIRANË RANDO AGRON XHIJA
332 269 1243827 TIRANË REDI SHKËLQIM SHTYLLA
333 269 1245981 TIRANË ROLAND FLAMUR KASALLA



334 269 1243512 TIRANË SAIMIR PETRAQ MARKU
335 269 1244417 TIRANË SIDORELA SKËNDER PUPLA
336 269 1247107 TIRANË SILVESTËR FILIP SHOSHI
337 269 1247108 TIRANË SINDORELA FIQERET DULI
338 269 1245247 TIRANË SONI AGIM DEDEI
339 269 1246664 TIRANË TEDI MUHARREM ALLIU
340 269 1242382 TIRANË VINÇENS LEONARD ITELLARI
341 269 1142586 TIRANË VITMIRA VATE PECNIKAJ
342 269 1241611 TIRANË XHULJA HAXHI KASA
343 269 1242383 TIRANË ZAMIR NDËRTIM JAUPAJ
344 269 1249845 TIRANË QARK ALBERT BESIM PEPOSHI
345 269 1247840 TIRANË QARK ALBJON XHAFERR DURISHTI
346 269 1248539 TIRANË QARK DONALD ZYHDI NELA
347 269 1045215 TIRANË QARK ERMAND SEFER CEKIRRI
348 269 1248361 TIRANË QARK EVA SAMI MATOSHI
349 269 1248102 TIRANË QARK FATBARDH GAFURR BRIKA
350 269 1248389 TIRANË QARK IRIS BUJAR KOPECI
351 269 1247332 TIRANË QARK IZMIR SINAN DYBELI
352 269 1248092 TIRANË QARK LILJANA ALI TEQJA
353 269 1247864 TIRANË QARK REXHEP NEZIR SHAVELLI
354 269 1247565 TIRANË QARK SARA FATMIR MUÇA
355 269 1248394 TIRANË QARK SARA SOKOL MUÇAJ
356 269 1248274 TIRANË QARK VALBONA ILIR LIKA
357 269 1249874 TROPOJË AGIM LAZER HASAJ
358 269 1251873 VLORË ANIELO XHEMIL BLUSHAJ
359 269 1251849 VLORË BENARDA XHEVAT NAZERAJ
360 269 1251435 VLORË JERIS AGIM KASO
361 269 1251436 VLORË JULI BARJAM PUPLA
362 269 1252013 VLORË KLEVISA VIRJON ÇELAJ
363 269 1250965 VLORË LEDJON ESAT HARIZAJ
364 269 1251419 VLORË MELAIZJANA LUAN SALIAJ
365 269 1251440 VLORË MIKAELA PIRO BROKERI
366 269 1251321 VLORË NERITAN QEREM XHAFERAJ
367 269 1250677 VLORË NEVILA VLADIMIR SHEHU
368 269 1250972 VLORË ORFEBI ORMEN JAHO
369 269 1149443 VLORË ROMINA NIKOLLAQ DËMA
370 269 1252135 VLORË SEBASTIANO YLLI MUÇAJ
371 269 1251331 VLORË STILJAN LAVDERIM DASHAJ



Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 270 1211260 BERAT EMILJA SHAQIR DOMI
2 270 1211295 BERAT ESMERALDO REXHEP BANI
3 270 1211155 BERAT GLERION SHABAN DYRMISHI
4 270 1210196 BERAT ONANTA ARTAN SPAHIU
5 270 1213065 DIBËR FLORJAN QAMIL KAZA
6 270 1214720 DURRËS ARDIT FATBI OSMANI
7 270 1215173 DURRËS BERLINA FATMIR CERLOJ
8 270 1215170 DURRËS BRUNILDA FATMIR CERLOJ
9 270 1215491 DURRËS ERIK ISA ÇALLËKU

10 270 1213816 DURRËS ERMIR ZALO JONKA
11 270 1215252 DURRËS JONIDA ARQILE KOÇILLARI
12 270 1214845 DURRËS LORENC MYSLIM ÇOKA
13 270 1214513 DURRËS MIMOZA SKËNDER KRUSA
14 270 1213627 DURRËS XHULJAN PETRAQ KUKLI
15 270 1217824 ELBASAN ENDRI SHPETIM HOXHA
16 270 1216401 ELBASAN ERA MUHAMET ALIÇKA
17 270 1216510 ELBASAN SEDAD DAUT LIKA
18 270 1217720 ELBASAN VIOLA ALBION PEQINI
19 270 1220254 FIER ALBI VLADIMIR DHIMA
20 270 1220170 FIER DENIS KLAJDO MARKU
21 270 1220542 FIER REDI SOKRAT DHANO
22 270 1220133 FIER RENALD ARTUR QOSE
23 270 1220136 FIER XHENISA KASTRIOT GROPA
24 270 1122678 KAMËZ ALMA GEZIM GJURRA
25 270 1223019 KAMËZ SONILA BAFTJAR MATA
26 270 1223642 KAVAJË FLUTRA SHABAN DODA
27 270 1223672 KAVAJË KLAUDIA NUH SARAÇI
28 270 1223722 KAVAJË MIGENA ASTRIT BYKU
29 270 1021857 KAVAJË ORGESTJON PETRIT HAMATI
30 270 1224308 KORÇË MARTIN SAMI ELEZI
31 270 1225864 KRUJË ENI SHKELZEN GOGA
32 270 1226309 KRUJË ERVIS DILBER KORBI
33 270 1226042 KRUJË XHENI PËRPARIM ÇELA
34 270 1226106 KRUJË XHERALDINA VALENTIN ALEVICA
35 270 1227234 KUKËS AFERDITA ENVER TEMA
36 270 1227312 KUKËS DENIS SAMI MORINA
37 270 1126698 KUKËS HAZBI SHPETIM DIDA
38 270 1227335 KUKËS LIRIDON HALIL TROCI
39 270 1227943 KURBIN ANISA TOM GJONAJ
40 270 1227776 KURBIN EMILIO KUJTIM BERISHA
41 270 1227684 KURBIN JOZOFINA NIKOLL NOKA
42 270 1227821 KURBIN PJETER FRROK BIBAJ
43 270 1226411 KUÇOVË MATEOS MAKSIM BOSTANI
44 270 1228594 LEZHË GJOVALIN PASHK KOLA
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45 270 1228772 LEZHË ROMINA PRENG TRASHAJ
46 270 1231977 LUSHNJE ARJANA KRISTAQ BUSHI
47 270 1230435 LUSHNJE ENIO PAJTIM SARAÇI
48 270 1231632 LUSHNJE ERISILDA ALFRED KANINA
49 270 1231770 LUSHNJE KLEVIST SERAN TARAGJINI 
50 270 1232959 MALLAKASTËR LEDIO GËZIM SHEHAJ
51 270 1234133 MIRDITË DORINELA GJIN DODAJ
52 270 1236345 PUKË KRISTINE NDUE PRENDI
53 270 1237107 SHKODËR ELMEDINA FLAMUR HOXHA
54 270 1237832 SHKODËR EMANUEL ERNEST PALUSHAJ
55 270 1239389 SHKODËR INDRIT MUHAMET BUSHATI
56 270 1138215 SHKODËR JULJAN GJOVALIN DEKAJ
57 270 1237952 SHKODËR LORENC DEDË ÇEKAJ
58 270 1137810 SHKODËR MARIZA MARASH KOLA
59 270 934954 SHKODËR MUHAMIR VLADIMIR AHMETI
60 270 1237379 SHKODËR NERIMANDA AHMET BAJRAKTARI
61 270 1238699 SHKODËR SAIMIR BESNIK BRAHUSHA
62 270 1237623 SHKODËR SARA ADHURIM REÇI
63 270 1237118 SHKODËR SLEJDA PETRIT PEPA
64 270 1136555 SHKODËR STEFAN ALFRED MARENA
65 270 1243806 TIRANË ADELA ADRIAN LAMI
66 270 1246113 TIRANË ADRIAN BEQIR GURI
67 270 943144 TIRANË AGNISA LUMAN SPATHARA
68 270 1245322 TIRANË ANA ALBERT GUÇE
69 270 1243808 TIRANË ANDRIANA QAZIM KAPAJ
70 270 1244466 TIRANË ANI MAHMUT ABAZI
71 270 1139901 TIRANË ANNAIS SHKËLQIM LIKA
72 270 1247081 TIRANË BORA TIMO KOKA
73 270 1244432 TIRANË DANIEL MUHARREM VRAPI
74 270 1243700 TIRANË DIONIS ANDREA PRIFTI
75 270 1243403 TIRANË DRILON TOFIK HOXHA
76 270 1246302 TIRANË EDIMAH PËLLUMB GRËMBI
77 270 1244469 TIRANË EGLANTINA GËZIM TUKA
78 270 1243817 TIRANË ELISABETA AQIF GJONI
79 270 1245226 TIRANË ENKEL ROLAND XHELILI
80 270 49300 TIRANË ENNIO TRISTAN HAJRO
81 270 1244476 TIRANË ERLIND SELMAN ZHLLIMA
82 270 1042801 TIRANË ERSA ARBEN SARA
83 270 1246990 TIRANË ERVIS BUJAR RUÇI
84 270 1246717 TIRANË EVI VALTER GJONI
85 270 1245162 TIRANË FABJOLA AVDI CANI
86 270 1142501 TIRANË FATJON XHEMAL NURÇELLARI
87 270 1246563 TIRANË FRANKA GJERGJ LEZHJA
88 270 1244479 TIRANË FRANÇESKA ABEDIN HYSI
89 270 1247017 TIRANË GENTJANA GËZIM CARA
90 270 1144366 TIRANË GIOVANNI FRANCESCO ARJAN HAXHIAJ
91 270 1038561 TIRANË GJERGJI NIKOLLA NIKA
92 270 1247092 TIRANË ILIA ZENEL MURATAJ
93 270 1243822 TIRANË IRSELZA FATOS AGOLLI



94 270 1247094 TIRANË JETMIR ARBEN ALKU
95 270 1142507 TIRANË JUNIK AGIM BASHAJ
96 270 1243820 TIRANË KLAUDIA AGIM PEPA
97 270 1142509 TIRANË KLAUDIA MYQEREM HATIA
98 270 1247096 TIRANË KLAUDIA VALDET HAZIZANJ
99 270 1242972 TIRANË KORAB BESIM KRASNIQI

100 270 1242420 TIRANË LEA HAKI ÇALLIKU
101 270 1245510 TIRANË LULZIM HAZIZ PËRVANA
102 270 1243821 TIRANË MEGI MUHARREM YZEIRAJ
103 270 1245280 TIRANË MORGAN GJERGJ FJERZA
104 270 842617 TIRANË MORIS VLADIMIR RAMA
105 270 1142513 TIRANË MUHARREM AVDULLA LATIFI
106 270 1142546 TIRANË OLSI HIDAJET DELIALLISI
107 270 1140392 TIRANË ORENA ARTUR BICI
108 270 1241651 TIRANË RASIM GËZIM SELFOLLARI
109 270 1247185 TIRANË SABRINA ELMAZ KILLO
110 270 1142554 TIRANË SEMIAN HETEM JAUPAJ
111 270 1247107 TIRANË SILVESTËR FILIP SHOSHI
112 270 1247108 TIRANË SINDORELA FIQERET DULI
113 270 1245247 TIRANË SONI AGIM DEDEI
114 270 1244090 TIRANË SUELA AGRON DYRMISHI
115 270 1240951 TIRANË XHEJNI MIHAL TANKU
116 270 1247110 TIRANË XHULIO EDMOND BANA
117 270 1249791 TIRANË QARK BLERIM SOKOL KABOÇI
118 270 1248361 TIRANË QARK EVA SAMI MATOSHI
119 270 1247861 TIRANË QARK MIRUSH FERIT BARDHI
120 270 1249710 TIRANË QARK ROLAND BILAN PLAKU
121 270 1248394 TIRANË QARK SARA SOKOL MUÇAJ
122 270 1248348 TIRANË QARK SOKOL PAL PEPKOLAJ
123 270 1047771 VLORË LINDRIT BESNIK BEQIRAJ
124 270 1251440 VLORË MIKAELA PIRO BROKERI
125 270 1250677 VLORË NEVILA VLADIMIR SHEHU
126 270 1250972 VLORË ORFEBI ORMEN JAHO



Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 271 1110015 BERAT FLORIANA ENVER JAHO
2 271 1210374 BERAT GRETA PËLLUMB PASKU
3 271 910141 BERAT XHEJMS ZAMIR SARAÇI
4 271 1213127 DIBËR HUZRI RAMADAN HOXHA
5 271 1213697 DURRËS ANXHELA IDAJET ÇARÇIU
6 271 1215491 DURRËS ERIK ISA ÇALLËKU
7 271 1214513 DURRËS MIMOZA SKËNDER KRUSA
8 271 1213627 DURRËS XHULJAN PETRAQ KUKLI
9 271 1216814 ELBASAN ARJON YLLSON PËLLUMBI

10 271 1116685 ELBASAN DAVID SERVET ELEZI
11 271 1116697 ELBASAN KEJSI KASTRIOT QOSJA
12 271 1216510 ELBASAN SEDAD DAUT LIKA
13 271 1222108 KAMËZ ANJEZA QEMAL PUCI
14 271 1223722 KAVAJË MIGENA ASTRIT BYKU
15 271 1225438 KORÇË FANI ALBERT ZGURI
16 271 1227234 KUKËS AFERDITA ENVER TEMA
17 271 1226982 KUKËS BRUNO RAHMI OLLOMANI
18 271 1229232 LEZHË ARDIT DYLAVER MOLLA
19 271 1229364 LEZHË DORIAN HALIL REÇI
20 271 1231645 LUSHNJE XHULIETA LUFTAR METUSHI
21 271 1233257 MAT MIKEL FLAMUR DRIÇI
22 271 1234522 PEQIN MADRIT QERIM CANI
23 271 1236010 POGRADEC ELDA FERZI GUXHOLLI
24 271 1136567 SHKODËR IZBARI XHELAL MALAJ
25 271 1243806 TIRANË ADELA ADRIAN LAMI
26 271 1246626 TIRANË ADELA SALI SALIJA
27 271 1246451 TIRANË ALVIAMO AGOSTIN DODAJ
28 271 1144094 TIRANË ANGYS MEMO ÇELA
29 271 1139901 TIRANË ANNAIS SHKËLQIM LIKA
30 271 1142486 TIRANË ARTENISA ENGJELLUSH BELISHTA
31 271 1247078 TIRANË BERALDO BEDRI JAUPI
32 271 1042801 TIRANË ERSA ARBEN SARA
33 271 1245999 TIRANË EUGENT EDMOND PIROLI
34 271 1042279 TIRANË FABIO RROK GEGA
35 271 1245674 TIRANË FARIE RAKIP KOLARI
36 271 1243811 TIRANË FATJOLA AGIM LAMI
37 271 1142501 TIRANË FATJON XHEMAL NURÇELLARI
38 271 1245531 TIRANË ISUF ASTRIT TOPI
39 271 1241471 TIRANË KEVIN SAKIP XHEMALÇE
40 271 1142509 TIRANË KLAUDIA MYQEREM HATIA
41 271 1142510 TIRANË KLITON SKËNDER NUZI
42 271 1243945 TIRANË LIVIA FATOS SELISHTA
43 271 1243821 TIRANË MEGI MUHARREM YZEIRAJ
44 271 1142513 TIRANË MUHARREM AVDULLA LATIFI
45 271 1142580 TIRANË RENALDO AGIM ALUKU
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46 271 1242284 TIRANË SELMA KANAN BRAHAJ
47 271 1142586 TIRANË VITMIRA VATE PECNIKAJ
48 271 1248361 TIRANË QARK EVA SAMI MATOSHI
49 271 1248366 TIRANË QARK GENTILA SKENDER MURATI
50 271 1147267 TIRANË QARK LORENC AGIM KËRÇIKU
51 271 1248297 TIRANË QARK MIGENA LAIM HYSA
52 271 1252226 VLORË SPIRO KOZMA KUSHI



Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 272 1216813 ELBASAN ARISTEA ARTAN IBËRSHIMI
2 272 1215905 ELBASAN MARIGLENT MERSIN RAMA
3 272 1217720 ELBASAN VIOLA ALBION PEQINI
4 272 1222524 KAMËZ ALBANA NIKOLL BIBA
5 272 1222114 KAMËZ ANDORA HEKURAN MYFTARAJ
6 272 1222123 KAMËZ ELIDJANA ADEM OSMANAJ
7 272 1222439 KAMËZ FATBARDHA FRATEL DIFI
8 272 1222175 KAMËZ RAMAZAN PETRIT VOGLI
9 272 1222713 KAMËZ ROMINA DHIMITËR CORA

10 272 1222148 KAMËZ SUZANA BILAL RUSI
11 272 1223641 KAVAJË ERVANA MUSA UKU
12 272 1225898 KRUJË INDRIT KUJTIM KACANAJ
13 272 1227841 KURBIN FRIDA FRROK NDOCI
14 272 1228339 KURBIN XHULIANA PJETËR KOLA
15 272 1228864 LEZHË AURORA HILË LUSHEJ
16 272 1229293 LEZHË EMIRJON FRAN RRIKA
17 272 1228836 LEZHË KRISTJANA SIMON NDOKA
18 272 1230317 LUSHNJE SONJA KUJTIM ÇEMERI
19 272 1132916 MAT ALBAN ABAZ LIKURSI
20 272 1236345 PUKË KRISTINE NDUE PRENDI
21 272 1236082 PUKË SUADA AJET REXHAJ
22 272 1236472 SARANDË ELENA ASQERI MUÇAJ
23 272 1236477 SARANDË ILDJANA PAJTIM ELMAZI
24 272 1237102 SHKODËR ARMIR XHEVDET BAJRAKTARI
25 272 1237663 SHKODËR DORIAN DEDE RRGALLA
26 272 1237969 SHKODËR ERGYS NJAZI MESI
27 272 1238819 SHKODËR JETMIR LEK SHKAMBI
28 272 1238768 SHKODËR SANDIOLA AGIM DIZDARI
29 272 1243806 TIRANË ADELA ADRIAN LAMI
30 272 1139901 TIRANË ANNAIS SHKËLQIM LIKA
31 272 1242294 TIRANË ANXHEL NDRICIM GOGA
32 272 1247005 TIRANË ANXHELA ESAT KALLÇISHTA
33 272 1245221 TIRANË BLERTA RAMAZAN XHABRAHIMI
34 272 1243815 TIRANË ELDA SAMI ZENELI
35 272 1038221 TIRANË ENKELETA PËRPARIM ÇAÇANI
36 272 1042787 TIRANË ENRI ARIAN MUÇO
37 272 1243813 TIRANË ENSA ENGJËLL LLACI
38 272 1242309 TIRANË ERILD DRITAN PERA
39 272 1243811 TIRANË FATJOLA AGIM LAMI
40 272 1241463 TIRANË FISNIK XHAFERR HYSENAJ
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41 272 1039464 TIRANË FRANCI BESNIK SHEHU
42 272 1247017 TIRANË GENTJANA GËZIM CARA
43 272 1243819 TIRANË INIS ENVER NEZIRI
44 272 1243822 TIRANË IRSELZA FATOS AGOLLI
45 272 1245531 TIRANË ISUF ASTRIT TOPI
46 272 1243818 TIRANË IVA AGRON BARDHI
47 272 1243823 TIRANË JORA TAJAR HODO
48 272 1243820 TIRANË KLAUDIA AGIM PEPA
49 272 1139899 TIRANË KLEJVI AGRON CARKANJI
50 272 1240936 TIRANË LIRJANA AGIM ALHASA
51 272 1242798 TIRANË MEGI JAK NDOKAJ
52 272 1243821 TIRANË MEGI MUHARREM YZEIRAJ
53 272 1243827 TIRANË REDI SHKËLQIM SHTYLLA
54 272 1242646 TIRANË ROMINA XHAFER SHËMBITRAKU
55 272 1242284 TIRANË SELMA KANAN BRAHAJ
56 272 1139903 TIRANË SILVESTER THANAS SHUTA
57 272 1248361 TIRANË QARK EVA SAMI MATOSHI
58 272 1249750 TIRANË QARK MANJOLA XHEVAHIR MARKU
59 272 1248274 TIRANË QARK VALBONA ILIR LIKA
60 272 1247421 TIRANË QARK XHEVAHIR DIN ARUSHA
61 272 1252325 VLORË ANXHELA QEZAR KAPLLANI
62 272 1047771 VLORË LINDRIT BESNIK BEQIRAJ
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